©2016 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifi cations may change without notice.
Datasheet
3.4-inch
Fan-less, Diskless Compact HMI
AGP4104
,42D-1W-4014PGA 42D-1G-4014PGA  :ledoM
CPU: 64-bit RISC 133Mhz
200x80 Pixels 3.4-inch

©2016 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifi cations may change without notice.
Datasheet
Ordering Information (4100 Series)
Part Number Description
AGP4104-G1-D24 3.4” Mono (Green/Orange/Red), 1 Ethernet Port, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4104-W1-D24 3.4” Mono (White/Pink/Red), 1 Ethernet Port, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4105-G1-D24 3.4” Mono (Green/Orange/Red), 1 Serial RS232C, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4105-W1-D24 3.4” Mono (White/Pink/Red), 1 Serial RS232C, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4106-G1-D24 3.4” Mono (Green/Orange/Red), 1 Serial RS422/485, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4106-W1-D24 3.4” Mono (White/Pink/Red), 1 Serial RS422/485, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4107-G1-D24 3.4” Mono (Green/Orange/Red), 1 Serial RS485(MPI), 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4107-W1-D24 3.4” Mono (White/Pink/Red), 1 Serial RS485 (MPI), 2 USB, 24VDC
Optional Items (4100 Series)
Part Number Product Name
EX-ED-Vxx Screen Editor Software (Limited Edition)
Note: Limited Edition of GP-Pro EX (V2.6 or later) can be used to program the AGP4100
Series. Please visit www.profaceamerica.com to download this fully functional Limited Edition
(previously called "Trial version")
ZC9USCBMB1 Transfer/Programming Cable USB: HMI type mini-B Port
to PC USB type A Port
ZC9USEXMB1 USB type mini-B Front Panel Access Cable: 1M
CA5-USBEXT-01 USB type A Front Panel Access Cable: 1M
ZC9DS31 Touch Screen Protection Sheet (Qty 5)
ZC9USCL1 USB Cable clamp (Qty 5) type A USB port
ZC9USCLMB1 USB Cable clamp (Qty 5) type mini-B USB port
ZC9WG31 Replacement Gasket
ZC9AF31 Replacement Mounting Fasteners, 1 set of 2
ZC9CMC1 Replacement Serial Interface Connector for 4105/4106
CA6-USB232-01 Converts USB type A to 9 pin D-Sub RS-232C Serial Port
HMI-CAB-ETH Ethernet Crossover cable, 6ft
ZC9CBQ31 RS232C Cable, 3M, 4105 to Mitsubishi PLC Q Series
ZC9CBFX11 RS422/485 Cable, 1M, 4106 to Mitsubishi PLC FX Series
ZC9CBFX51 RS422/485 Cable, 5M, 4106 to Mitsubishi PLC FX Series
ZC9CBA51 RS422/485 Cable, 5M, 4106 to Mitsubishi PLC A Series
ZC9CBFP21 RS232C Cable, 2M, 4105 to Panasonic FP Series PLC
Note: Serial cables for AGP4105/4106 and 4107 only, Ethernet cable for AGP4104 only
Caution: Before operating any of these products, please be sure to read
all related manuals thoroughly.
- All product names used in this document are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective companies.